
Map Updated:9/7/2021 22:01

0 1 2
Miles

1:24,000

OPERATIONS - DIV R

09/08/2021
CA-KNF-006385
River Complex

O
P

E
R

A
T

IO
N

S
 -

 D
IV

 R
09

/0
8/

20
21

ó ó

ó

óó

ó

óóó
óó

ó ó
óó
ó
óó
ó
óó

óó ó ó

ó ó
óó

óóóó
ó ó

óóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó

óó

ó

óóóó

óóó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
óó

óó
ó
ó

óóó
ó

ó

óó

ó

óó

óó
ó

óó
ó

óó
ó
ó
óó

óó
óó

óó
ó
óó
óó

óó

ó

ó

óó

óó
óóó
ó

ó

ó

óó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóó

ó

óó

ó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó
óóóóó

óóóó
ó

óóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
ó

óó

ó
ó
óó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óó

óóó
óó

óó
óóó

ó óóóó

óóóóóó

óó

óó
ó

óó ó

ó

óó

ó ó

óóó

óóó óó

ó óóó

óó

óó
ó

óó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

óóóó
óóóó

óóóó
óóóó

óóóóóó
óóó
ó

ó
ó ó
óó

óó

óó
ó
ó

ó

óó
óó

ó

ó ó
ó
ó

óó ó
óóóó

óó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóó
óó

ó
ó
óóó

óó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó óóó
ó ó
ó

ó
óóó

ó
ó

óó
ó
óó
ó
ó

óó

ó ó ó

2

2

2

2

H
H

H H

H

H

2

2

2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2 2

2 2
2

2
2 2 2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

H
H

H
H H H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H H H H H H H H

H

H
H

H
H

2
2

2

H
H

H

H

2

2

H

H
H

H

2
H H

2

2

H

H

R

2

2

2

R

R
R

2R R

2

2

RR

R

2

R

R

2 2

R

R

R
2

2

2 2

2

R
R

R

R R

2

2

2

R

R
R

2
R

2

2

2

2

R

R

R

R

R

2 2
2 2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2 2

2

2
2

R
R

R R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

2
2

2

2
22

22
2

2

2
2

2

2

R

RR

R

RR
R

R

R
R

RR

R

R

2
R2

2R

2

2

2

R

R

R
R

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R
RR

R

R

2

R

R

R

2

2

2

R

R

R

R

2
2

2
2

R
R

R
R

2
2

R

R
R

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

óó

óó
óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóó

ó

óóóóóóóó
ó

óóóó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
óóó
ó

óó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó óóóó

óóóó
óóóó

óóó
óóó
óóó
óóó
óó

óóóóóóóóó
óóóó

óóó
óóó

óóóóó
ó
ó ó

óóó

óó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóó

2
H

2
H

H

2
2

2
2

2

H
H

H
H

H

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

H H
H H

H
H

H

H

H
H

2
R

R

2

2

2
2

R

R

R

RR

2

2 2

R
R

R
R

A A

74
00

7400

64
00

38
00

4600

4000

4000

6400

38
00

3000

30
00

30
00

4000

40
00

4000

40
00

40
00

40
00

76
00

3800

3800

7200

7200

72
00

6400

6400

6400

64
00

6400

5200

44
00

44
00

44
00

4400

4400

44
00

4400

44
00

80
00

6000

84
00

7600

34
00

7200

7600

3400

80
00

34
00

3800

72
00

48
00

3400

34
00

3400

48
00

88
00

7400

7600

7600

8000

60
00

6000

60
00

6000

7200

72
00

72
00

7200

7200

7200

7200

8400

4400

36
00

4600

7600

5600

26
00

7200

8400

36
00

7200

3600

3600

3600

3600

36
00

3600

36
00

3600

3600

7200

6600

76
00

8000

7600

8000

760
0

72
00

7200

7200

7200

6200

78
00

8400

5200

8400

80
00

8000

4800

760
0

8000

4200

6000

60
00

60
00

6000

6000

60
00

60
00

8000

7000

6800

6800

68
00

5200

5200

7600

70
00

80
00

5800

4000

76
00

5000

6000

2800

72
00

7600

7400

7400

7400

74
00

74
00

74
00

5000

8000

78
00

7600

3600

420
0

42
00

4200

4200

42
00

4200

4200

4200

42
00

4200

5800

7000

72
00

50
00

40
00

8400 5000

76
00

7600

3200

36
00

7800

5600

6400

7200

7200

6400

7200

4600

6000

76
00

4000

40
00

4000

7800

8400

7800

7600

7200

7200

7200

72
00

72
00

7200

72
00

7200

7200

72
00

72
00

3600

7600

4600
5200

5200

7600

6800

80
00

32
00

32
00

3200

7600

3600

6400

4400

6800

8400

5600

28
00

2800

2800

3400

3400

8000

70
00

70
00

70
00

70
00

70
00

70
00

70
00

7000

7000
700

0

7000

7000

7000

600
0

7800

28
00

8000

6200

3000

54
00

5400

5400

5400

54
00

7600

7600

300
0

3000

5800

58
00 5800

5800

3400

60
00

5600

5600

560
0

48
00

48
00

3200

3200

3200

4200

6200

62
00

62
00

62
00

62
00

6200

62
00

62
00

6200

62
00

62
00

6200

62
00

6200

6200

6200

6200

56
00

5200

72
00

6800

7200

3000

7600

56
00

5600

56
00

56
00

56
00

6400

4000

3200

32
00

3200

84
00

2800

6000

60
00

60
00

60
00

6000

6000

5600

4000

4000

4000

7600

8200

3800

58
00

58
00

5800

5800

58
00

58
00

7200

62
00

6200

6200

6200

3600

36
00

3600

3600

3600

5400

5800

5000

7200

38
00

38
00

3800

38
00

38
00

6000

3600

3600

5200

5200

6800

6800

6800

6800

68
00

680
0

6200

6200

6600

6600

6600

66
00

6600

66
00

66
00

6600

6600

6600

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

6600

66
00

66
00

6600

66
00

66
00

74
00

74
00

7400

74
00

7600

7600

7000

70
00

6400

6400

34
00

3400

34
00

3400

6600

6600

7400 74
00

680
0

6800

6400

6400

6400

64
00

6400

6400

6400

6400

64
00

64
00

6400

64
00

64
00

64
00

6400

64
00

6400

7600

7600

6400

6400

6400

6400

6400

3200

3200

3200

3200

8000

8000

50
00

50
00

7000

7000

6400

64
00

3800

3800

3800

76
00

7600

76
00

7600

6400

6400

50
00

50
00

5600

56
00

8000

8000

480
0

4800

4800

4800

84
00

84
00

80
00

8000

7600

7600

66
00

660
0

6600

6600

6600

7200

7200

72
00

7200

72
00

7200

5400

5400

7400

74
00

4200

4200

40
00

40
00

32
00

32
00

6800

6800

6800

68
00

68
00

6800

6800

68
00

68
00

68
00

68
00

6800

68
00

6800

68
00

6800

6800

6800

6800

68
00

6800

52
00

52
00

5200

5200

52
00

5200

5200

5200

52
00

5200

78
00

7800

3600

3600

80
00

8000

52
00

5200

40
00

40
00

4000

7600

76
00

7600

66
00

66
00

660
0

70
00

7000

700
0

4400

44
00

4400

5200

5200

5200

44
00

44
00

6800

6800

680
0

76
00

7600

7600

66
00

6600

66
00

5200

5200

52
00

5400

5400

54
00

5600

5600

5600

7600

7600

76
00

64
00

6400

6400

46
00

4600

46
00

52
00

5200

52
00

5600

56
00

56
00

6800

6800

68
00

6800

68
00

6800

6800

6800

62
00

6200

6200

5600

56
00

56
00

5600

5200

52
00

5200

52
00

6000

6000

6000

6000

48
00

4800

4800

4800

6000

60
00

60
00

6000

58
00

5800

5800

5800

7600

76
00

7600

5200

52
00

5200

5200

6400

6400

6400

6400

64
00

64
00

6400

64
00

6200

6200

6200

62
00

5600

56
00

56
00

5600

3600

3600

3600

3600

5200

52
00

52
00

5200

6000

6000

6000

6000

4000

40
00

4000

40
00

4000

32
00

3200 3200

3200

32
00

4800

48
00

4800

4800

4800

5600

56
00

56
00

56
00

5600

44
00

44
00

4400

44
00

4400

60
00

60
00

6000

6000

6000

6800

68
00

68
00

6800

6800

72
00

7200

7200

72
00

5600

5600

5600

56
00

560
0

4400

4400

4400

44
00

44
00

7200
72

00
72

00

7200

72
00

7200

7200

680
0

68
00

68
00

6800

68
00

4000

4000

400
0

40
00

6800

6800

6800

68
00

68
00

50
00 5000

5000

5000

44
00

4400

44
00

4400

4400

48
00

48
00

4800

4800

4800

4800

6400

640
0

64
00

6400

6400

6400

7000

7000

7000 7000

70
00

70
00

7400

7400

7400

7400

74
00

7400

66
00

6600

6600

66
00

66
00

66
00

48
00

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

6400

6400

64
00

6400

6400
6400

7200

72
00

7200

7200

72
00

720
0

64
00

6400

64
00

64
00

64
00

6000

600
0

60
00

60
00

60
00

60
00

6800

6800

6800

68
00

6800
6800

6800
6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

70
00

70
00

7000

7000

7000

70
00

7000

4600

46
00

460
0

4600

4600

460
0

4600

6200

6200

6200

6200

62
00

62
00

62
00

60
00

6000
6000

60
00

60
00

60
00

6000

4800

48
00

4800

4800

48
00

4800

48
00

64
00

64
00

6400

640
0

640
0

640
0

6400

5200

52
00

5200

5200

52
00

52
00

52
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

5000

5000

5000

500
0

50
00

58
00

58
00

58
00

5800

58
00

5800

5800

58
00

5400

54
00

54
00

5400

5400

54
00

5400

54
00

6000

60
00

60
00

600
0

60
00

60
00

6000

6000

6000

5600

56
00

56
00

5600

5600

5600

5600

5600

5600

54
00

54
00

54
00

5400

5400

540
0

5400

5400

5400

5600

56
00

5600

5600

5600

56
00

5600

5600

5600

58
00

5800

58
00

5800

5800

5800

58
00

58
00

5800
5800

ST3

C
aribou C

reek

Canyon
C

reek

D
ee

r
C

re
ek

Deer Creek

D
eer

C
reek

Lick Creek

Swift
Creek

Swift Creek

Sw
ift

C
reek

Sw
ift Cree k

Swift Creek

Swift Creek

Salt Creek

Salt Creek

C
o

ff
ee

 C
re

ek

Stuart Fork

S
tu

a
rt

F
o

rk

Stuart Fork

Rush Creek

Little Deer Creek

Deadhorse
C

reek

Parker Creek

P
ar

ke
r

C
re

ek

Kidd Creek

C
a

n
y

o
n

C
re

ek

C
a

n
y

o
n

C
reek

Buckeye Creek

North Fork Swift
Creek

North Fork Swift Creek

N
orth

F
ork

S
w

ift
C

reek

G
rizzly C

reek

R
a

n
ch

eria
C

reek

B
a

ttle
C

reek

Granite
Creek

Granite
Creek

H
ob

el
 C

re
ek

Big Bend Creek

M
iddle

Fork
of

Little
South

Fork

Granite Creek

P
in

C
re

ek

L
it

tl
e

S
o

u
th

F
or

k
S

a
lm

on
R

iv
er

L
ittle

S
o

u
th

F
o

rk
S

a
lm

o
n

R
iv

er

Willow Creek

U
nio

n
C

re
ek

U
n

io
n

C
re

ek

Bea
r Creek

Bea
r

C
re

ek

South

Fork
Salm

on
River

South Fork Salmon River

South Fork Salmon River

S
ou

th
F

ork
S

a
lm

o
n

R
iv

er

S
ou

th
F

or
k

S
a

lm
on

R
iv

er

Little Salt Creek

Wagner
C

re
ek

Gratten
Creek

Gratte
n

Cre
ek

Blin
d

H
or

se
C

re
ek

Sheep Corral Creek

Star Creek

L
it

tl
e

G
ri

zz
ly

C
re

ek

L
ittle

G
rizzly

C
reek

Coffee Creek

Coffee Creek

St
ee

r 
C

re
ek

Sunrise Creek

L
a

n
d

er
s

C
re

ek

Bou
ld

er
C

re
ek

Nancy Creek

Sugar Pin
e

Cre
ek

S
u

g
a

r 
P

in
e 

C
re

ek

Gulick Creek

C
h

in
a

 C
re

ek

B
o

u
ld

er
 C

re
ek

B
ou

ld
er

Cre
ek

Boulder Creek

Li
tt

le
B

ou
ld

er
Cre

ek

L
it

tl
e

B
ou

ld
er

C
re

ek

C
em

en
t

C
reek

Davis Creek

Davis Creek

North Fork Davis Creek

Ward
Lake

Emerald
Lake

Little
Caribou Lake

Union Lake

Snowslide
Lake

Josephine
Lake

Lower
Caribou Lake

Landers
Lake

Moraine Lake

Caribou
Lake

Twin Lakes

Seven
Up Lake

Granite
Lake

Lake Eleanor

Gibson
Lake

Kalmia Lake

Canyon Creek Lakes

Mirror
Lake

L Lake

Sapphire
Lake

Boulder
Creek Lakes

Forbidden Lakes

Horseshoe Lake

Deer Lake

Smith
Lake

Luella
Lake

Diamond
Lake

Alpine
Lake

Salmon
Lake

Round
Lake

Summit
Lake

Grizzly Lake

Little South
Fork Lake

Moraine Lake

Foster
Lake

Union Lakes

Lion
Lake

Sugar
Pine Lake

Conway
Lake

Lilypad
Lake

Boulder
Lake

Shimmy Lake

Little
Boulder Lake

Tapie Lake

Found
Lake

BIG
FLAT

R U S
H

LICK

¬«3

KLAMATH
NATIONAL FOREST

SHASTA NATIONAL
FOREST

SHASTA NATIONAL
FOREST

TRINITY
NATIONAL FOREST

Swift C
reek Rd

S
w

if
t

C
re

e
k

R
d

Dump Rd

L
o

n
g

C
an

yo
n

Tr
l

For Route

37N24

G
ra

tte
n

Flt

N
o

rw
eg

ia
n

R
an

ch
R

d

Whiskeytown-Trinity-Shasta

Nra

C
offee

C
reek

R
d

C
o

ff
e

e
 C

re
e

k
 R

d

C
offee

C
reek Rd

Coffee Creek Rd

37N08

38
N

73

36
N

24

B

37N
46

36N24C

37
N

5
3A

37N42

Y

37
N

53
B

36N 24
E

37
N

19
Y

E

38N

75

36N25

N
36

N
12

37N04YD

36N47Y

36N
46YB

37
N

55
C

37N29Y

37N29YB

36
N

66

38
N34

36N32X

37
N

53

3 7N04Y

36N
24D

36N
24

N
36

N2
4A

36 N

46
Y

A

36N2 6

36N46Y

37N
1

9YC

36

N34

36N24H

36N35A

3 6
N

25
A

37
N

19
Y

37 N0 4
Y

B

37N28Y

N
36N

13

N
36N24F

36
N66B

37N55G

H
W

Y
3

37N
5

2
K

3
7N

29
Y

A

37N55E

36N35

37N
04Y

C

35
N

1
0B

36
N

9

8A

35N
10

37
N

32
Y

B

37N55
B

36N51A

37N52

36
N

51

37N
28Y

C

36

N
66

A

37N
3

9Y

3
7N

2
8

YA

37N
1

2Y

37N52

37N55D

37N55F

37N
28Y

B

36
N

24
G

36
N

98

3 7N52E
16

1

36N35E

37N55A

37
N

55

3
7N52D

37N
53

12
3

37N
80Y

36N10

104

H
W

Y 
3

104

5468

5460

5458

5459

5481
5457

54
67

5456

54
72

5463

54
55

09W17A

10W04

09W12A

09W
21A

09W13B

09W13A

09W20

A

09W64A

08W
11

12W
05

09W09A

0
9W

21

10
W09

09
W

64

54
71

09
W

66

09W
67

10
W02

1 0W

01

12W
01 08

W26

09
W

65

09
W

15

08W16

09W06

10W04A

08
W

21

09W11

09W
12

09W09

09W19

10W
0
8

09W14

08
W07

09
W

59

08W
20

08
W

08

09
W

10

09W
13

08W
12

08W13

09W
17

09W
07

08W10

08
W

14

09W
20

08W15

Ward Dip

Road
End

Lakeview
Sling

C-86

C-97

NORTH
SLING

Boulder
Lake TH

MUMFORD DIP

SUGAR
PINE LAKE

Boulder

Salmon Dip Site 14

LAKE ELINAR
IRAWS

Little Sugar

Sling 15

TYPE 6 ONLY

GOLDFIELD CAMPGROUND COFFEE CREEK
RANCH

7

8

9

10

11

12

47

45

52

56

55

60

57

A

B

C

D

E

010203
04

0506

07 08 09 10 11

12

131415
16

1718

19 20

21
22

23

24

25
2627

28
2930

31 32 33 34 35 36

010203040506

07
08

09 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627
28

2930

31 32

33 34 35 36

010203040506

07 08 09 10 11 12

13141516
17

18

19
20

21 22 23 24

25
2627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

01

0203040506

07 08

09

10
11 12

13
1415

16
1718

19
20

21 22 23

24

25
26

27282930

31

32
33

34 35 36

010203040506

07
08 09 10 11 12

1314151617
18

19 20 21 22 23 24

25262728
2930

31
32

33 34

35
36

34

35

36

31 32 33 34 35 36
31 32 33 34 35 3636

16

7

34

11

17

36

33

24

13

12

30

19

18

3
4

12

15

27

5

10

23

1

24

33

29

26

8

6

31

2

25

22

9

14

30

31 32

25

13

21

35

32

28

20

Coffee

Black Basin

Cub Wallow

Mumford Basin

Bear Basin

Bullards
Basin

Elderberry
Duff

Horseshoe
Bend

Deer Flat

Grizzly Meadows

Morris
Meadows

Mumford
Meadow

Parker Meadow

Siligo
Meadows

Big
Flat

Browns
Meadow

Gibson
Meadow

Preacher
Meadow

Upper Canyon
Creek Meadows

Morris Meadows

Canyon
Creek
Falls

Bee Tree Gap

Deer Creek
Pass

Bear
Gap

Stone Face

Coast Ranges

Trinity Alps

Grouse Ridge

Sawtooth
Ridge

Battle
Mountain

Caesar Peak

Grizzly Butte

Little
Granite Peak

Mumford Peak

Siligo Peak

Sugar Pine
Butte

Tri-Forest
Peak

Ycatapom Peak

Gibson Peak

Thompson Peak

Black
Mountain

Caribou
Mountain

Mount Hilton

Packers
Peak

Preachers
Peak

Red Rock
Mountain

Sawtooth
Mountain

Wedding Cake

Seven Up Peak

Coyote Peak

Snowslide
Peak

Seven Up Peak
Cold Spring

Big Spring

Blue Lady
Spring

Bear Gulch

Devils Canyon

Pansy Gulch

Parry Gulch

Poison
Canyon

Sandy Canyon

Big Conrad
Gulch

Browns Gulch

Caribou Gulch

French Cove

Little
Conrad Gulch

Rocky Gulch

Stonehouse
Gulch

Sandy Gulch

Packers Gulch

Tough Gus Gulch

Granite
Canyon

41
°6

'1
0"

41
°6

'
41

°5
'5

0"
41

°5
'4

0"
41

°5
'3

0"
41

°5
'2

0"
41

°5
'1

0"
41

°5
'

41
°4

'5
0"

41
°4

'4
0"

41
°4

'3
0"

41
°4

'2
0"

41
°4

'1
0"

41
°4

'
41

°3
'5

0"
41

°3
'4

0"
41

°3
'3

0"
41

°3
'2

0"
41

°3
'1

0"
41

°3
'

41
°2

'5
0"

41
°2

'4
0"

41
°2

'3
0"

41
°2

'2
0"

41
°2

'1
0"

41
°2

'
41

°1
'5

0"
41

°1
'4

0"
41

°1
'3

0"
41

°1
'2

0"
41

°1
'1

0"
41

°1
'

41
°0

'5
0"

41
°0

'4
0"

41
°0

'3
0"

41
°0

'2
0"

41
°0

'1
0"

41
°

40
°5

9'
50

"
40

°5
9'

40
"

40
°5

9'
30

"
40

°5
9'

20
"

40
°5

9'
10

"
40

°5
9'

40
°5

8'
50

"
40

°5
8'

40
"

40
°5

8'
30

"
40

°5
8'

20
"

40
°5

8'
10

"
40

°5
8'

40
°5

7'
50

"
40

°5
7'

40
"

40
°5

7'
30

"
40

°5
7'

20
"

40
°5

7'
10

"
40

°5
7'

40
°5

6'
50

"
40

°5
6'

40
"

40
°5

6'
30

"
40

°5
6'

20
"

40
°5

6'
10

"
40

°5
6'

41
°6

'1
0"

41
°6

'
41

°5
'5

0"
41

°5
'4

0"
41

°5
'3

0"
41

°5
'2

0"
41

°5
'1

0"
41

°5
'

41
°4

'5
0"

41
°4

'4
0"

41
°4

'3
0"

41
°4

'2
0"

41
°4

'1
0"

41
°4

'
41

°3
'5

0"
41

°3
'4

0"
41

°3
'3

0"
41

°3
'2

0"
41

°3
'1

0"
41

°3
'

41
°2

'5
0"

41
°2

'4
0"

41
°2

'3
0"

41
°2

'2
0"

41
°2

'1
0"

41
°2

'
41

°1
'5

0"
41

°1
'4

0"
41

°1
'3

0"
41

°1
'2

0"
41

°1
'1

0"
41

°1
'

41
°0

'5
0"

41
°0

'4
0"

41
°0

'3
0"

41
°0

'2
0"

41
°0

'1
0"

41
°

40
°5

9'
50

"
40

°5
9'

40
"

40
°5

9'
30

"
40

°5
9'

20
"

40
°5

9'
10

"
40

°5
9'

40
°5

8'
50

"
40

°5
8'

40
"

40
°5

8'
30

"
40

°5
8'

20
"

40
°5

8'
10

"
40

°5
8'

40
°5

7'
50

"
40

°5
7'

40
"

40
°5

7'
30

"
40

°5
7'

20
"

40
°5

7'
10

"
40

°5
7'

40
°5

6'
50

"
40

°5
6'

40
"

40
°5

6'
30

"
40

°5
6'

20
"

40
°5

6'
10

"
40

°5
6'

-122°43'50"-122°44'10"-122°44'30"-122°44'50"-122°45'10"-122°45'30"-122°45'50"-122°46'10"-122°46'30"-122°46'50"-122°47'10"-122°47'30"-122°47'50"-122°48'10"-122°48'30"-122°48'50"-122°49'10"-122°49'30"-122°49'50"-122°50'10"-122°50'30"-122°50'50"-122°51'10"-122°51'30"-122°51'50"-122°52'10"-122°52'30"-122°52'50"-122°53'10"-122°53'30"-122°53'50"-122°54'10"-122°54'30"-122°54'50"-122°55'10"-122°55'30"-122°55'50"-122°56'10"-122°56'30"-122°56'50"-122°57'10"-122°57'30"-122°57'50"-122°58'10"-122°58'30"-122°58'50"-122°59'10"-122°59'30"-122°59'50"-123°-123°0'10"-123°0'30"-123°0'50"-123°1'10"-123°1'30"-123°1'50"-123°2'10"-123°2'30"-123°2'50"-123°3'10"-123°3'30"

-122°43'50"-122°44'10"-122°44'30"-122°44'50"-122°45'10"-122°45'30"-122°45'50"-122°46'10"-122°46'30"-122°46'50"-122°47'10"-122°47'30"-122°47'50"-122°48'10"-122°48'30"-122°48'50"-122°49'10"-122°49'30"-122°49'50"-122°50'10"-122°50'30"-122°50'50"-122°51'10"-122°51'30"-122°51'50"-122°52'10"-122°52'30"-122°52'50"-122°53'10"-122°53'30"-122°53'50"-122°54'10"-122°54'30"-122°54'50"-122°55'10"-122°55'30"-122°55'50"-122°56'10"-122°56'30"-122°56'50"-122°57'10"-122°57'30"-122°57'50"-122°58'10"-122°58'30"-122°58'50"-122°59'10"-122°59'30"-122°59'50"-123°-123°0'10"-123°0'30"-123°0'50"-123°1'10"-123°1'30"-123°1'50"-123°2'10"-123°2'30"-123°2'50"-123°3'10"-123°3'30"

Aerial Hazard
Dip Site
Helispot
Sling Site
Division Break
Drop Point
Staging Area
Lookout
Value at Risk
Other

Landmark
Gate
Bridge
Water Development or Draft Site
Structure Wrap
Resource Location
Hazard Tree
Mobile Weather Unit
Internet Access
Repeater

Safety Zone
Hazard
Water Source
Restricted Water Source

óóóCompleted Dozer Line
Completed Fuel Break

2H H Completed Hand Line
2R R Completed Road as Line
óóó Planned Dozer Line

2H H Planned Hand Line

2R R Planned Road as Line
Access or Improved Road
Other

AA Aerial Hazard
Retardant Drop
Fire Edge
Contained Line
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
USFS Wilderness
Forest Service

Private Timberland
Potential Structures
ReferencePoint

Event Line Highlight
FC Line Type

Completed
Planned


